Dear customer: ®
Thanks for your purchase in our store. Ify ouh avea nyq uestionsplease contact us with below detals:
1.Purchase platform & order number

2Model number & Instruction version#t
3.The detailed photo (faulty part, damage part, if some parts are missing, please circle ithem on the manual instruction) and send us.

We'll reply as soon as we receive your message(usually within 24 hours). TV ST E N D WITH M O U N T

BER

TOE. K

AR EBYRESTEVE L . RHTEVELICS, ERILET S T LA

U IRNEA -V EBLBTEICHEOBDETEN,
VAT ST —LEEXES

W) EES TR
AESTEBBIERLODEFHICIAY FLTEEL
ALY VIA—IVEBET BETEHIIFREHERLET,

BRAAF:

ROGRAR, | R . f 0:
1. Ll PR AR (RRASTEERTES)
2 (RS, SIS L)

BANSTEREICHRERREE.

MODEL

FITU EYES® enjoyment  F82F2681A/ TT201301MB @

1SSUED: 2022.1-3

for visual



* Thank you for choosing our products please read the instructions carefully before
i ion,and please keep the i ions properly

1.Do not attempt to move this furniture without first removing all equipment

2.Death or serious injt y idio and/

What's in the box

toys
asaresultthe tip over onto

the child

3 Please contact us using the details shown for further advice

A WARNING If any parts are missing or damaged, do not return the damaged item to your dealer; contact Customer|
Service. Never parts!

ps and tricks

Vielen Dank fiir Inre Auswahl fiir unsere Produkte, lesen Sie bitte die Al

sorgféltig vor Ihrer Installation und halten Sie bitte die Anweisungen richtig!

1.Versuchen Sie bitte nicht, diese Mébel zu bewegen, ohne zuerst alle Geréite zu entfernen

2Wenn die Kinder auf Audio und / oder Videogeratemabel klettern, kann Tod oder schwere Verletzungen kommen.
Eine Fembedienung oder Spielzeug kann die Kinder ermutigen, die auf die Einrichtung gestellt wird, sich auf die
Einrichtung zu Klettern. Dies bewirkt, dass die Mdbel auf Inre Kinder umfallen konnte.

3.Bitte kontaktieren Sie uns mit den Details fiir weitere Beratung

A WARNING Wenn Teile fehlen oder . geben Sie bilts & tikel nicht an Ihren

Handler zurick; Kontakt Teile!

* Nous vous remercions d'avoir sélectionné nos produits, lisez les instructions attentivement
avant l'installation, et gardez les instructions correctement s'il vous plait!
1.Ne tentez pas de déplacer ce mobilier sans enlever tout I'équipement.

2. Des d survenirlorsque sur d

lbles audio et/ ou vidéo.
surle meuble, il en résulte:

i
que le meuble pourrait basculer sur lenfant
3.Contactez-nous en utilisant les détails affichés pour obtenir les conseils s'il vous plait

5 ne

* jGracias por elegir nuestros productos, por favor lea las instrucciones cuidadosamente
antes de laii i6n, y gua
1.8i no quita todos los equipos en el primer lugar, no intente mover este mueble
2 do i b I bl y/ovideo, la muerte o las lesiones graves podrian ocurrir.El

enelély ia volcar:

‘ Jocados on e
sobre el nifo.
3.Péngase en contacto con nosotros utilizando los detalles mostrados para obtener més sugerencias.

Consejos y trucos

con Cliente.

LEMELTHLZLIBE, 4 BET I LETEEE A,
2FEEHRATUAELBEFTORBOLCBEL, FEMLEY, V& UEONEY T BBAASH S, RO ED

YERALEST, FEE ABRMOLIEGY 40 TOBALINELOT, BRGTEEORICHNBRRAD S,
L TCREED,

BELED

* Grazie per aver scelto i nostri prodotti,

si prega di leggere attentamente le istruzioni prima
dell'installazione e rispettare le istruzioni corrette!
1.Non tentare di spostare questo mobile senza prima rimuovere tutte le apparecchiature
2. Possono verificarsi morti o gravilesioni quando | bambini salgono su mobil video.
oi giocattol bambino ad

'arredamento pud piegarsi sul bambino.
3.Vi preghiamo di contattarci utilizzando i dettagli mostrati per ulteriori consigli

A
Clienti. Non uilizzare mai part danneggiate!

Suggerimenti e trucchi

AR, B, B,
1. FEREFRRA LREREZH, B2BMIRA.
2. RERELLEEREROESHTTRE, EAEERE. aRUNETTRLE, URSIR) LENFSOHTEE,
XATRERIE AR EIREIS B LEF B2 (5.
3,

BWm®

e A0RF WHRRRNNOEBARLTEN

RAVEWOHERE.




What's in the box TV Mounting Screws Pack

N x4 | v-B B3 X 4 [vio [T
QXB ®x4 ©x8 E ? g g
W W . . b
(((((((((((((((((((((((ﬁ@ WWWW@ m@ M6x14 M6x30 M8x30
M8x50 M8x50 M5x16 | M- B [ M-G B8 V- B
®x10 (E ) B = 0
© ©

7
WJ@ % 7,
Choose Whether Install the Extension Brackets

ST4x16 ERT 57 v PERYMFT AN E SHERRBL T EEN

M8x12 M6x40
AR TERRERT

@x‘l 0)(4

(GH]
[~ s—=¢ S

13MM 14MM M8

0x4

N
u A (4P B (o-P13)
Higher (From Bottom) Lower(From Bottom)

®8.5xD20x2 Cable Strap  Extention Bracket ";‘mfisce‘ggggd) B (Fnk) B (Fnb)
x2 x2 LEFTA L REFERIT, BRI ER., RFTHB | (EFRERIT, FBZESIRATEIE,




Easy to install Easy to install
A'1 ST\~ [y <«
0\ iy Ao §ie)
(a) For flat-backed TVs " (d) For irregular-backed TVs (v mE )
X L R A%







Easy to install

Easy to install

gular-backed TVs

(a) Forirre:

(b) For flat-backed TVs

m 1 O
>
-
(i
—— =
T




Easy to install Easy to install

(c) For curved TVs

¥ N
“ S AR
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ \ ;
T
NS W

(d) For TVs cable in the middle







Easy to install

14



	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9

